
 

QUILT ENCOUNTER 2023 
List of Sponsors 

 

Below is a list of all our generous sponsors for this year’s Quilt Encounter.  Please take a 
moment to thank our sponsors for their support of Quilt Encounter.  Without them Quilt 

Encounter would not be the success that it is. 

Sponsor Name Contact Details Website 

Bernina Australia / Melann’s 
Fabric and Sewing Centre 

melanns@bigpond.com www.melanns.com.au 

Jack n Jayde Sewing Centre barb@jacknjayde.com.au www.jacknjayde.com.au 

Strath Sewing & QuilƟng info@strathsewingandquilƟng.com.au www.strathsewingandquilƟng. 
com.au 

Ascot Lane Distributors (Aust)  sales@ascotlane.com.au www.ascotlane.com.au 

Blue Illusion shop@blueillusion.com www.blueillusion.com 

ChrisƟne Garret CagarreƩ53@gmail.com 
 

Coralie Ford coralieoncaroona@internode.on.net 
 

Cornerstone CreaƟons simmoja@internode.on.net 
 

Dayview TexƟles dayviewt@bigpond.net.au www.dayviewtexƟles.com.au 

Elite Long Arm QuilƟng elaquilƟng@gmail.com 
 

Faye Packham fayepackham3@gmail.com 
 

Habit Patch info@habitpatch.com.au www.habitpatch.com.au 

Hobbysew lisadalyagencies@gmail.com www.hobbysew.com.au 

InspiraƟons Studios –  
The Bobbin Tree 

info@thebobbintree.com.au 
thebobbintree@inspiraƟonsstudios.com 

www.thebobbintree.com.au 

Jill ChrisƟan wg.jc.chrisƟan@gmail.com 
 

KornacraŌ sales@kornacraŌ.com.au www.kornacraŌ.com.au 

Lloyd Curzon TexƟles tmyers@lcurzon.com.au www.lcurzon.com.au 

Lovelee Fabric loveleefabric@gmail.com www.love-lee-
fabric.myshopify.com 

Mallee Country ConnecƟon malleequilts@aussiebroadband.com.au www.malleequilts.com.au 

Margaret Hurrell jimmarghurrell@tpg.com.au 
 

Michelle's Patchwork mde17978@hotmail.com www.michellespatchwork.com 

Miss Zilm Wines 0403 283 829 (Keeda) www.misszilmwines.com.au 



 

Sponsor Name Contact Details Website 

Oasis QuilƟng Services OasisquilƟngservices@outlook.com 
 

Pauline’s Quilters World Admin@pqw.com.au www.pqw.com.au 

Peggy Argent pegbrian@bigpond.com 
 

PennyLane Patchwork anpv@ozemail.com.au www.pennylanepatchwork.com 

Pip Porter Pipporter82@gmail.com  

PreƩy Country Things preƩycountry@internode.on.net  

Quality Always - Mini 
Jumbuck 

recepƟon@qualityalways.com www.qualityalways.com.au 

Quilter’s Quarters quiltersquarters@hotmail.com 
 

Riverlea CoƩage Quilts Riverlea quilts@live.com www.riverleaquilts.com 

Robin & Jill (Mildura)   

Rodney Clark adelaideht@rodneyclark.com www.rodneyclark.com 

Scarf Pins and Rings scarfpinsandrings@gmail.com www.scarfpinsandrings.com.au 

Sew Focus karen@sewfocus.com.au www.sewfocus.com.au 

Something Magical Begins margiedore@icloud.com  www.somethingmagicalbegins.
com 

SƟtch n’ Bits sƟtchnbits@bigpond.com 
 

The QuilƟng Room thequilƟngroom@aapt.net.au www.thequilƟngroom.com.au 

Victorian TexƟles ryan@victoriantexƟles.com.au www.victoriantexƟles.com.au 

Widebacks Australia Brenda@widebacks.com.au www.widebacks.com.au 

Yazzii InternaƟonal P/L sales@yazzii.com au.yazzii.com 

ChrisƟna Kazis melanns@bigpond.com 
 

Deborah Louie deborahlouie@optusnet.com.au 
 

Irene Blanck blanckirene@gmail.com 
 

Jacky Eyre jjeyre654@gmail.com 
 

Jemima Flendt Ɵedwitharibbon@gmail.com 
 

Judy Coates-Perez judycoatesperez@gmail.com 
 

Mandy Murray info@sewquirky.com.au 
 

Pam Holland pamholland3@mac.com www.iampamholland.com.au 

Rachael Daisy (Dodd) rachaeldaisy@gmail.com  

Rachelle Denneny rachelled@iprimus.com.au  
 


